
CRNMENT ARUNA 
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING&WATER SUPPLY 

DIVISION::PANGIN 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
CPWD-8 

No. PHED/PGN/NIT/PGN/JJM/O5-09/2022-23 134-48 
Dated Pangin the 28th June' 2022. 

The Executive Engineer, PHE & WS Division, Pangin invites item rates Tenders in PWD Form-8 on behalf of the Governor of Arunachal Pradesh from eligible registered contractor(s) firms(s) with APPWD/CPWD/BROMES/NEPcO/NHPC of 
eligible Class of contractor domiciled within the territorial jurisdiction as per "Arunachal Pradesh District based entrepreneurs and 
professionals (incentive development and promotion) Act-2015 Vide No. SPWDw-66/2012 Dated 13" August 2015 for 
Construction of Works given below under JJM 2022-23. 

1 2 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 

2 

LO 

3 

N 

8 



No.PHED/PGN/NIT/PGN 
JJM/09/2022-23 

Augmentation of Water 
Supply at Koreng village 
S/O No. 
PHED/JUM/23"SLSSC/1 
57/2021-22/2015 
Dated:-02/12/2021 

Rs.46,43,079.00 

Rs. 46,500.00 

5 Months 

Rs. 1000.00 

29/06/2021 to 
13/07/2022 

13/07/2022 at 1000 hrs. 

13/07/2022 at 1030 hrs. 

Registered contractors 

Class-VA &IV categories Domiciled 
within the territorial 

jurisdiction of Pangin 
CD- Block of35-Pangin- 

Boleng Assembly 
Constituency of Siang 

District. 

PHE 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

